Frankisch-Crumbach
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Abersfeller, Jennifer 184 Championess 17 10:1,11:1
GER
Amann, Melina 163 Call me Carly 10:1,11:1
GER
Anders, Neele Fee 89 Donna Rubina 25 6:1,7:1
GER
Andresen, Martina 126 Vienna 113 6:1
GER
Appel, Mira 34 Rhiana 2 7:1
GER .

35 Sunshine 717
Arndt, Annika 92 Con-Stakkum 11:1,9:1
GER

93 Chaccona Blue
Auletta, Katharina 60 Zidane 62 7:1
GER

61 Maverick 139
Bachtadse, Nicole 176 Seraphin's Sparkle 6:1
GER
Bein, Phlllpp 134 CCTop 5 14:2,15: 2
GER

135 Macan 5

136 Only Magic 3
Berauer, Matilda 158 Paul 736 5:1,6:1
GER
Bergmann, Jane von 234 Dwight D. Eisenhower ~ :1,6:1
GER
Bergmann, Lina von 235 Dancin Dynamite GS 5:1
GER
Bohlander, Antonia 204 Crazy Love M 10:1,11:1, 14:1
GER .

205 Les ‘Ami
Breunig, Maja 132 Salegro 2:1,3:1,5:1
GER o

133 Vicolito
Breunig, Philomena 132 Salegro 1:1,2:1,4/1:1
GER

133 Vicolito
Buchinger, Apollonia 68 Bekki BO 11:1
GER

69 Bordeuxa

70 Cosmos 72

71 Denver 295

72 Grande Motte

1711



Teilnehmer

Bundschuh, Fanni Luise

GER

Bussen, Rebecca
GER

Backer, Sakina Julia
GER

Baselt, Mila

Caluwe, Isabel de
GER

Celar, Djanina
GER

Celar, Nelly
GER

Demel, Sophia
GER

Deubert, Amelie
GER

Dinges, Lara
GER

Dombrowski, Anna
GER

DreiBig, Alexia
GER

Ehrenfels, Lena
GER

Eichberger, Stella
GER

Eichhorn, Jana
GER

Eisenhauer, Marlene

GER

Eisert, Diandra
GER

Eisert, Marie
GER

Eisert, Theresa
GER

Emmerich, Joline
GER

Pferde

129

243

31

220

159

172

174
175

65
66

38

143

230

245

192

AN

113

110

105
106

248

225

141

10

Libelle vom Breuberg

Satigo

Belle Petite 4

Breederscrown Topp

Class

Forrest Gump 141

Cantinero 17

Caramia 44

Quanto Fino 7

Crunch's Camparo

Cassis de Gesves

Justus 110

Max 3949

Lucky 1841

Don Davidoff MCH

Fraulein Florina

Seven Spirit

Tiptop M

Feiner Junge 9

Deliva

Dollys-Flamin Jet

Don Diego 75

Baloubet's Lizzy Olien

FW

Casira 10

Don't Worry 45

Beauty 625

Sandmann 77

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1,7:1

3:1,5:1

2:1,5:1

3:1

10:1,11:1

11:1,14:1

3:1,15:1

1:1,2:1

4/1:1

3:1

4/1:1

7:1

7:1

13:1

4/2:1

14:1,15:1

7:1

2:1,5:1,9:1,10:1,11: 1
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Teilnehmer

Erturk, Lenya
GER

Exner, Dennis
GER

Fenn, Cora
GER

Finckenstein, Helene

Fix, Jennifer

Formann, Lana
GER

Galan Allmann, Emma
GER

Gaug, Johanna
GER

Geflitter, Linda
GER

Geider, Jana
GER

Goschier, Celina
GER

Grianewald, Nadine
GER

Godecke, Charlize
GER

Gorstner, Ute
GER

Gottmann, Louisa
GER

Gunther, Jakob
GER

Gunther, Johanna
GER

Hanstein, Eva Andrea
GER

Hanstein, Helen

Hartke, Alessandra
GER

Heilmann, Christine
GER

Heilmann, Lara
GER

Pferde

186

96

53

221

223

210

28

27

241

107

203

103
104

185

190

190

137
138

219

33

116

115

116
117

Comme Ci Comme Ca 6

Rock me Amadeus 5

Kenobi VA

Hirondelle

Sunny

Go Vintage

Coco Lu

Anna-Campiona W

Legolas

Anemone 73

Mila 67

Lucky Lake

Jessie James Wonder

Squas Little Speedy

Come and see W

Hemingway 86

Hemingway 86

Contico 3

Der kleine Prinz H

Vierhoek’s Evita

Roman Crusador

Moonlight Shadow 22

Dawson 6

Moonlight Shadow 22
Nanouk 23

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1

11:1,14:1

1:1

1:1,4/1:1

2:1,3:1

7:1

14:1,15:1

1:1,2:1

5:1,6:1

8:1,9:1,13:1

10:1,13:1,14:1

2:2

14:1

8:1

8:1

9:1,13:1

6:1

1:1

3:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

6:1

6:1,7:2
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Teilnehmer

Heist, Sina Marie
GER

Herrmann, Lilly Marie
GER

Hilkert, Brigitte
GER

Hillenbrand, Katharina
GER

Himmelreich, Anika
GER

Hoch, Lea
GER

Jakob, Alija
GER

Jakob, Martha
GER

Jakobs, Christian
GER

Jarczyk, Juliana

Jensen, Susanne
GER

Joschko, Mia
GER

Jung, Emilia
GER

Jahrling, Ida
GER

Kampfmann, Klara
GER

Kaschta, Gwyneth Mylo
GER

Kaschta, Phoebe Mave
GER

Keller, Ava Florentine
GER

Pferde

95

228

121

127

110

1
112

21

196

130

174
175

224

41

122

182

181

198

166

167

168
199

200

201

202

169

208

208

244

Ferstlhof's Ocala

Salvana's Hermes

Scarlett 732

Candy-Crush

Deliva

Tiptop M

Winner Boy v.d.
Bameerhoeve

Landor 51

Rosendor des Gats

Iron Man H

Caramia 44

Quanto Fino 7

Springville Vera

Lotte 846

Lioness 37

Top Cinto

Pina Colada 213

Carlos B 4
Chiellini 2
Cordobes 11
Ella de Vil

Goldberg's Glamour
Queen

Latino 353
Lilia 6
Lucinta B

New Deal 4

Doérnberg's Ernest

Doérnberg's Ernest

Johnny Big

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,11:1

7:1

9:1,10:1

9:1,13:1

7:1

8:1,9:1

9:1,10:1

10:1,11:1

1:1

7:2

4/2: 1

3:1

9:1,8:1

14:1,15:1

4/1:1

10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Keller, Hannah
GER

Kiermeier, Karina
GER

Kiermeier, Kristina
GER

Klein, Silia
GER

Klober, Jette
GER

Kloker, Merle
GER

Knoll, Eva
GER

Konrad, Philipp
GER

Koob, Lea
GER

Kramer, Tiara
GER

Kredel, Frauke
GER

Kretschmann, Mia
GER

Kretzer, Coralie
GER

Kretzer, Philine
GER

Kreutzer, Lillian Marie
GER

Kunzendorf, Lilli
GER

Kurt, Amelie
GER

Kihnel, Alea
GER

Lange, Eva-Lydia
GER

Pferde

36
37
38

206
207

206

207

49

155

76

217

118

40

90
91

214
215

238

73

67

123

144

51
52

142

99

Happy Zackeria
Juri 76
Justus 110

Classico 55

Coco Channell 3

Classico 55

Coco Channell 3

Three-B Calipso

Goliath 324

Cervinia 6

Dear Dandy

Latido

Camiro 53

Coco Jambo K

Darboven 4

Okitt 4

Ti-Amor van'T
Daelderhof

Diamond's lovely girl

Dante 167

Hamara vom Breuberg

Sunny Day vom
Breuberg

Mi Amigo

Hypofago

El Supremo

Tyra 26

Mc Lovin

Django 432

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,7:1,6:1

2:1,5:1

2:2,5:1,9:1,10:1,13:1

7:1
10:1,14:1
7:1
5:1,6:1
11:1
10:1,14:1

2:1,3:1,9:1,11:1

2:1,3:1,9:1

1:1,2:1,8:1,9:1

5:1,6:1,9:1,10:1

1:1,2:1,8:1,9:1

1:1,2:1

10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer
Lerchl, Lara
GER

Liebscher, Julia
GER

Lust-Bechtel, Fabienne
GER

Low, Alina
GER

Mashink, Rike
GER

Matern, Linda Maria
GER

Mauch, Lucianna
GER

Mauch, Mayla
GER

Meisinger, Amelie
GER

Metzig, Lea
GER

Miccoli, Nele
GER

Monath, Katharina
GER

Monnheimer, Eva
GER

Moritz, Hannah
GER

Morleo, Laura
GER

Musiol, Marie
GER

Ménch, Johanna
GER

Muller, Lea Sophie
GER

Naumann, Norma-jean
GER

Neumeister, Lena
GER

Niklas, Tanja
GER

Nagel, Julia
GER

Ostermayer, Magdalena
GER

Pferde

179

177

75

178

81

218

218

25
26

239

229

100

139

140

101
102

64

123

173

249

20

C'est bon Cherie

Cherub Royal

Herr Moritz 3

Cairo 53

Red Flame 2

Mister Minute

Mister Minute

California 160

Cognac Flip

Cascada K

Sky Snoopy

Louis 361

Crown Royal 6

Crystal Queen

Beckham 31

La-Vela

Stolzenbergs Skyla

Knockillaree Blue Lady 2

Mi Amigo

Gatsby 176

Be Happy 40

Marley 33

Finn Florisson

Crown Ivory WE

Ysselvliedts Safiya

Startplatzreservierungen

15:1

9:1,10:1

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1,8:1

10:1,11:1

8:1,9:1,13:1

7:1

4/2: 1

2:1,5:1,8:1,9:2

10:1

1:1,4/2:1

7:1

3:1,9:1

14:1,15:1

13:1

9:1,11:1

9:1,10:1,11:1

1:1

1:1,2:1

8:1,9:1,13:1

9:1

10:1,14:1

12:1
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Teilnehmer

Paulin, Anna-Lena
GER

Paulin, Francesca
GER

Peters, Luisa
GER

Pirali, Chiara
GER

Prawitz, Emma
GER

Prawitz, Lucie
GER

Pree, Milena
GER

Prockl, Florian
GER

Pullmann, Kim Uta
GER

Pullmann, Sophie
GER

Rai3, Monique
GER

Rapp, Stephanie
GER

Rau, Cathrin
GER

Rau, Emelie
GER

Reinemer, Julia
GER

Pferde
77
78
79
80

77

78

79

80

226

227

150

151

152

233

233

183

124

187

188

189

146

50

57
58

62
94
63

62
63

22
23
24

Cool Cat 11
Denzel Washington 2
Die Maus 8

Lantina 8

Cool Cat 11
Denzel Washington 2
Die Maus 8

Lantina 8

Cordoba Lobell

Cosmopolitan SW

Max 3949

Caspari 44

Lissi la Belle

Maximus 135

Dewey B

Dewey B

Dynamite Sunshine

Karlshof's Chester

Ma Belle Fleur 3

Man-O-Man 3

Cataleya 31

Jule 361

Samu 13

Condorfly

Statement 6

Carlchen de Luxe
Santino Mezzaluna

Sorciére Wahajama

Carlchen de Luxe

Sorciére Wahajama

Apache's Best One GE
Farbenfloh 3

Qulotte O'Conner

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,11:1

10:1,14:1

1:1

14:2,15: 2

4/2:1

4/1:1

7:1

9:1,11:1

14:1,15:1

9:1,10:1

6:1,7:1

5:1,10:1,11:1

6:1

5:2

6:1,7:1
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Teilnehmer

Reisinger, Sophia-Louisa
GER

Riedl, Mila
GER

Ross, Marit
GER

Ruppert-Leschke, Nathalie
GER

Rutkowski, Sabine
GER

Sakulas, Lynn
GER

Sauer, Mia
GER

Schander, Liana
GER

Scherer, Maria
GER

Schlawijinski, Sarah
GER

Schmidl, Leann
GER

Schnee, Hannah
GER

Schneider, Jule Kirstin

Schneider, Saskia
GER

Schnell, Alana
GER

Schultes, Nina
GER

Schulz, Hannah Louisa
GER

Schulz, Laura Helena
GER

Pferde

98

128

109

59

171

216

191

165

17

82

83

84

149

232

222

180

212

246

167
168
169
170

166
167
168
169
170

Forever 181

Pilothan

Alfons vom
Zigeunerwald

Providence 6

Nimali

Quintos 12

Du willst es du kriegst
es

Erasmus 32

RM Code one

Dreamboy B 2
Venustas Dunalino

WM Dionysos

Dangerousdream

Eliano AW

Marry Rosé

Leander van de
Rozenberg

Palmerstown Paul

Helium Du Jure

Cordobes 11
Ella de Vil
New Deal 4

Thunderhead’s Silver
Line

Chiellini 2
Cordobes 11
Ella de Vil
New Deal 4

Thunderhead’s Silver
Line

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,5:1,9:1,10:1

9:1,10:1

14:1,15:1

7:1

3:1

15:1

1:1,2:1,8:1,9:1

3:1,5:1,10:1,11:1
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Teilnehmer

Schitz, Jule
GER

Seip, Leonie

Sendhoff, Rebecca Maria
GER

Senger, Tamara
GER

Siebenschuh, Leah
GER

Siefert, Helen
GER

Sieglitz, Silvia
GER

Sommer, Amy-joy
GER

Sommer, Joelle
GER

Sommer, Nicole
GER

Spengler, Isabella
GER

Stamm, Anna
GER

Steg, Lara
GER

Steinmetz, Alec
GER

Strobl, Theresa-Kristin
GER

Pferde

242

231

209

39

125

25

42
43

11
13
14
15

11
12
13
14
15

16
11
12
13
14
15

97

160
161

74

44
45
46
47
48

123

Dialordano

Negro

Trend Setting

DaVinci - S

Darwin 151

California 160

Sirius Rox

Sunway 3

Daniza 7
Descarado S 2
Dilara 24

Top Ca-ila

Daniza 7

De Luxe W 3
Descarado S 2
Dilara 24

Top Ca-ila

Clair de Lune S
Daniza 7

De Luxe W 3
Descarado S 2
Dilara 24

Top Ca-ila

Dark Diamond AT

Ono 4

Angela Borgia

Dragons Ohnezahn

Blanquito Ice Z
Cross over 5
Enrico SR
Picture Perfect

Silverstone 31

Mi Amigo

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:1

4/1:1

9:1,10:1

6:1,7:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,4/2:1

5:1

9:1

7:1,9:1

7:1

7:1

8:1,9:1

5:1,6:1

7:1

9:1
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Teilnehmer

Thierolf, Ivy
GER

Thomaier, Lotte Sophie

GER

Tribble, Rena Victoria
GER

Ulbricht, Laura
GER

Vanzini, Maya Elisa

GER

Vetter, Julian Anton
GER

Vollhardt, Oda
GER

Vollmer, Lara
GER

Vogler, Luisa Charlotte

GER

Wagner, Lillian-Sophie

GER

Waldhauser, Rebecca
GER

Wegmann, Katharina
GER

Wegmann, Klara

Weidert, Michael
GER

Weindorf, Chantal
GER

Weingartner, Pia
GER

Weinhdpl, Verena
GER

Weinrich, Annika
GER

Pferde

194
196

236

213

120

180

193

194

195

196

197

85

86

87

88

240

157

247

32

156

40

42

43

54

114

29
30

164

Flower 76

Rosendor des Gats

Steendieks Di Caprio

Todo mi corazén

Calvin 83

Leander van de
Rozenberg

Champagner's Dream

Flower 76
Mobility's dream

Rosendor des Gats

Waddenhoek's Amber

Coco Chanel 328

Perle 587

Proud Fantastico

Ushuaia 7

Ruskabus

Coco Chanel 326

Capucino 7

Edelstein 41

Rosegarden 19

Camiro 53

Sirius Rox

Sunway 3

Pepper 287

Favorite Karla

Final Fantasy WV
Thiago WV

Abegglen Junior FH

Startplatzreservierungen

8:2

7:1

3:1

1:1

8:2,9:1,13:1

3:1,6:1,14: 2,15:1

11:1
3:1,5:1
11:1,14:1
7:1

8:1

5:1,6:1,10:1,11:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

5:1

6:1,7:1

7:1
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Teilnehmer
Weitzel, Vanessa
GER

Welz-Altrock, Gerrit Aleksander
GER

Wenke, Verena
GER

Wieprecht, Romy Charlotte
GER

Wiese, Laura
GER

Willand, Wiebke Lucia
GER

Winnige, Paula Sophie
GER

Wissel, Thina
GER

Wohlgemuth, Alea
GER

Watzold, Liya
GER

Zimmermann, Lina Sophie
GER

Zips, Gunter
GER

Pferde

131

147
148

18
19

145

108

162

55
56

211

212

237

119

49

153
154

Rosenstern 5

Brown Star

Gambi 11

Ay Caramba 4
Great Gatsby 35

Gin Tonic HBE

Enjoy Me 2

Der kleine Nils 4

Frederico 45

Dandee 9
Merlin 1342

Coeur de la fleur 9

Palmerstown Paul

Take my heart 4

Liandro FD

Three-B Calipso

Coeur 19

Curly Su 3

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1,15:1
14:2,15: 2
14:1,15:1
5:1,6:1
7:1
6:1,7:1
7:1

3:1,5:1,6:1,10:1,11: 1

5:1,6:1

9:1,10:1

12:1

10:1,14:1
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